
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
1072 
900 
720 
506 
546 
799 
761 
24 

622 
422 

1339 
701 
248 
554 

1455 
581 
626 
84 

1027 
765 

1058 
35 

118 
516 
732 
125 
26 

138 
183 

Name 
Axel Fält 
Charlie Bergsten 
Alte Jacobsson 
Charlie Schuman 
Hjalmar Schön 
Niilo Junttonen 
Ove Gustavsson 
Wilmer Nilsson 
Ellen Holm 
Benjamin Lundstedt 
Emil Ivansson 
Tuva Nelson 
Liam Göransson 
Anton Gustafsson 
Casey Nygren 
Eddie Larsson 
Sander Kareseit 
Felix Axelsson 
William Huhtala 
Elias Engman 
Isak Reinfeldt 
Oliwer Söderberg 
Victor Meyer 
Felix Baldesten Kjellström 
Ted Gudheim 
Ebba Karlsson 
Ellen Lindahl 
Hilma Myhre 
Melker Wejsfelt 

Klubb 
Tranås MS 
SMK Värnamo 
Sösdala MK 
Hörby MCK 
Tranås MS 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Ljungby 
Boxholms MK 
Ingelstad RT MCK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Landskrona MK 
Veinge MCK 
Tranås MS 
Eda MK 
Anderslövs MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Ullareds MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Sösdala MK 
Arlanda MC 
Älvbygdens MK 
Tibro MK 
Arena Motorklubb 
Nyköpings MS 
Uppvidinge MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Lidköpings MCK 

Team/Sponsor 

Team cljp Sweden 
Team MP Racing Shop 

Ronnangsgard Racing 

Team MC-Center Karlstad 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Ronnangsgard Racing 
Power by JJ racing 
BRS Racing Team 

Fabrikat 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Best Tm 
2:08.878 
2:12.501 
2:13.397 
2:13.772 
2:13.908 
2:14.039 
2:14.354 
2:15.068 
2:16.382 
2:16.740 
2:17.089 
2:17.169 
2:17.994 
2:18.223 
2:19.394 
2:19.868 
2:22.899 
2:23.297 
2:24.505 
2:25.022 
2:25.699 
2:28.973 
2:29.729 
2:31.699 
2:32.481 
2:33.395 
2:41.277 
2:48.899 
2:50.189 

Diff 

3.623 
4.519 
4.894 
5.030 
5.161 
5.476 
6.190 
7.504 
7.862 
8.211 
8.291 
9.116 
9.345 

10.516 
10.990 
14.021 
14.419 
15.627 
16.144 
16.821 
20.095 
20.851 
22.821 
23.603 
24.517 
32.399 
40.021 
41.311 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-05-06 08:10:52 

Tävlingsledare: Mats Cerdermalm 0708 56 48 76 

Bitrtävl.ledare: Victor Bardh 0723 28 11 01 

Tidtagning: Nils-Göran Hellkert 0708 43 43 68 

Supervisor: Patrik Håkansson 0708 78 39 01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NGH Trading & Consulting AB 

USM 85 U, Sv.Cup Women, Svemo Cup 
Svemo Cup Rookie o MX Girls 

Fri Träning Grupp A 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 7:30:53 

Hagabanan, Vrigstad 1,695 km 

2023-05-06 07:30 


